


11.

63.0

77.3

3 E' |
q ]
q I L
[o —oe - ﬂ =
(B 8
VIEW A-A
SCALEO0.12:1

15.00

25.00

Series L/P V<-SEP unit

New Logic Research confidential material.
All dimensions are shown in inches & for references only.




28

Baldor M3558 Motor

5/16'-18x1-1/4" Hex Bolt

5/16" UNF Flat Washer

5/16"-18 Hex Nut

13

Type A SS Dairy Fitting
16

1M x 3/4'F Hex Bushing
24

3/4" NPT Close Nipple
26

3/4" 55 Y-Strainer
19

3/4"M x 1/2°F Hex Bushing
25

1/2' x 6" Nipple
21

11290 Elbow
23

1/2" Close Nipple
27

|3/8" NPT Plug

1/4" Close Nipple

3/4"M x 1/4"F Hex Bushing

3/4" Tee

3/4" NPT Close Nipple

O N E S
../ ﬂ

—
-
. O
.
u
P —
CGE 195 Cord Connector
14/4 SO Cord
Wire Nuts
40 cionoraipig
41 Leviton 6033-Y Boot
Notes:

1] Inlet is 1/2" NPT

2] Outlet is 3/8" NPT

3] M03 Hydra-Cell Pump is rated at 3 GPM & 1000 psi
4] Optional Aluminum Dairy Fitting: 51415K42

5] Optional Brass Y-Strainer: 4385K14

9 L4205-4L-600-140 Gauge
19 3/4"M x 1/2°F Bushing
14 8-8 FBZ 55 Connector
22 3/8" Close Nipple
20 3/8" 90 Elbow
18 3/4"M x 3/8"F Hex Bushing
o
30 C22AABESSEF Bypass Valve
24 3/4" Close Nipple
=
16 1M x 3/4"F Hex Bushing
13 Type A SS Dairy Fitting
32 MO3MRSEHHEC Hydra-Cell
1 9376K164 Rubber Bumper
Pump Station Mount
46 5/16"18 x 1-1/4" Hex Bolt

5/16" UNF Flat Washer

-~ 140

X => .1

xx —> +.030

REVISION

A: PART #37-DELETED

B: paRT#s Re-ordered

L-700-02 was
L/P O 700-01

avz7 vv:cw [ oc/c

SERIES "LP" PUMP STATION

B| Scale 1:4 |

|B

01/12/98 | B. CULKIN | G Johnson




12

¢

13 11

~4.5

Wz vcw oo A

-

PLEASE

HANDLE WIN CARE
FRAGIL!

~44.5%

Material of Construction

## |[DESCRIPTION NAME QTY VENDOR
1 L-700-22-01 TANK STAND 1
2 L-700-22-02 TANK 1
3 L-700-22-03 TANK LID 1
4 L-700-22-04 TANK FITTING 1
5 L-700-22-05 1" CLOSE NIPPLE 3 #4830K221 McMC
6 L-700-22-06 1" BALL VALVE 1
7 L-700-22-07 1" AADAPTER 2 #51415K52 McMC
8 L-700-22-08 VINYL HOSE 2
9 L-700-22-09 1" C COUPLER 4 #51415K32 McMC
10 | L-700-22-10 1" TLCT CLAMP 4
11 L-700-22-11 1" NIPPLE 6" LENGTH 1 #4830K228 McMC
12 | L-700-22-12 1" NIPPLE 4" LENGTH 1 #4830K226 McMC
13 | L-700-22-13 1" 90° ELBOW 2 #4452K416 McMC
14 | L-700-22-14 LABEL 1
16 | L-100-02-10 LABEL 1

NOTES:

1.*DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCES ONLY.
2.PARTS ARE SHOWN CONDITIONALLY.

~19.0*

ot

REVISION: VAW NEW | OG/C

</x => +1/32 A 1700-22 WAS

x —> .10 oo TANK & FITTINGS ASSEMBLY
xii = HE/E

3 he Clscaera|  L-700-22  [A

01/22/98] B. CULKIN |~ K.SHELTON






